DR100 Standard Duty - 100 A
VOLTAGE POLARITY
PART # PART #
POLY METAL POLY METAL
120 V 1P+N+G 31-64235-K16 39-64235-K16 31-68235-K16 39-68235-K16
120 208 V 3P+N+G 31-64237-K16 39-64237-K16 31-68237-K16 39-68237-K16
125 V 1P+N+G 31-64175-K07 39-64175-K07 31-68175-K07 39-68175-K07
125 250 V 2P+N+G 31-64176-K07 39-64176-K07 31-68176-K07 39-68176-K07

Self-Returning Lid (Manual Close) Recept # -NC
With Microswitch Recept # -2703,4
Order Example:  480 V DR100 + 2 auxiliary contacts
               DR100 Poly inlet 3P+G = 31-68243-K04-972
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American UL/CSA Configurations
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
Main Options
Auxiliary/Pilot
Contacts
Mushroom
Pawl
Padlock Pawl
Self-Returning
Lid
Recommended for cord
applications to keep lid
tucked in to avoid damage.
5/16”
hole
! See pages 231-240 for detailed
information on these options
95
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 4
DR100
FINGER DRAWPLATES
31-6A346
Set of Two (2)
Recommended for all assembly applications, for easier
connector closure..
PROTECTIVE INLET/PLUG CAP
31-6A426 For Inlets/Plugs Only.
PADLOCKABLE INLET/PLUG CAP
DS6PC Poly – For Inlets/Plugs Only.
DS6MC
Aluminum – For Inlets/Plugs Only.
-A155 suffix required on inlet part # to retain water
 ingress protection.
SPRING-LOADED PADLOCKABLE INLET/PLUG CAP
31-6A226 For Poly Inlets/Plugs Only. In order to achieve max water ingress
protection of Type 3R/IP55, spring
loaded caps should be ordered with
inlets equipped with -A155 suffix.39-6A226 For Metal Inlets/Plugs Only.
RECEPTACLE LOCKING PIN
LP-843 Requires Padlockable Pawl option (-843) on receptacle.
POLY CONDUIT ENTRY WITH NPT PART #
30˚ 1/2" 514B3N05 For poly devices
only.
*  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30˚ 3/4" 514B3N07
30˚ 1" 514B3N10
30˚ 1 1/4" 514B3N12
POLY WALL BOX WITH ANGLE
70˚ 514C7000
70° poly boxes are
not drilled.
*  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
Ground Bar 51-AA089
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
70˚ 1/2" 714C7N05
*� Interior volume